
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR

JANEIRO 33.594,33         2.687,55          2.687,55              2.687,55         -                      20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 33.440,00         2.675,20          2.675,20              2.675,20         -                      20/03/2020 20/03/2020
MARÇO 32.895,00         2.474,78          2.474,78              2.474,78         -                      20/04/2020 20/04/2020
ABRIL 33.440,00         2.508,16          2.508,16              2.508,16         -                      20/05/2020 20/05/2020
MAIO 33.440,00         2.523,84          2.523,84              2.523,84         -                      20/06/2020 20/06/2020
JUNHO 34.485,00         2.586,54          2.586,54              2.586,54         -                      20/07/2020 20/07/2020
JULHO 32.162,00         2.424,48          2.424,48              2.424,48         -                      20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 32.090,00         2.418,00          2.418,00              2.418,00         -                      20/09/2020 20/09/2020
SETEMBRO 31.950,00         2.405,40          2.405,40              2.405,40         -                      20/10/2020 20/10/2020
OUTUBRO 33.115,00         2.494,58          2.494,58              2.494,58         -                      20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 28.275,00         2.121,66          2.121,66              2.121,66         -                      20/12/2020 20/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 2.090,00           156,76              156,76                 156,76            -                      20/01/2021 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 1.044,50           78,34                78,34                   78,34              -                      20/12/2020 20/12/2020
TOTAL 362.020,83       27.555,29        27.555,29            27.555,29       -                      

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 33.594,33         7.390,75          7.390,75              -                      -                    20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 33.440,00         7.356,80          7.356,80              7.356,80             768,11              20/03/2020 09/04/2020
MARÇO 32.895,00         7.236,90          7.236,90              7.236,90             398,62              20/04/2020 09/10/2020; 30/04/2020
ABRIL 33.440,00         7.356,80          7.356,80              7.356,80             313,09              20/05/2020 10/11/2020; 29/05/2020
MAIO 33.440,00         7.356,80          7.356,80              7.356,80             -                    20/06/2020 19/06/2020
JUNHO 34.485,00         7.586,70          7.586,70              7.586,70             1.030,02           20/07/2020 31/07/2020; 10/08/2020
JULHO 32.162,00         7.075,64          7.075,64              7.075,64             -                    20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 32.090,00         7.059,80          7.059,80              7.059,80             75,21                20/09/2020 13/08/2020; 21/09/2020; 09/10/2020
SETEMBRO 31.950,00         7.029,00          7.029,00              7.029,00             31,04                20/10/2020 21/10/2020
OUTUBRO 33.115,00         7.285,30          7.285,30              7.285,30             -                    20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 28.275,00         6.220,50          6.220,50              6.220,50             526,64              20/12/2020 08/01/2021
DEZEMBRO 2.090,00           459,80              459,80                 -                  459,80                -                    20/01/2020 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 1.044,50           229,79              229,79                 -                  229,79                20/12/2019 20/12/2019
TOTAL 362.020,83       79.644,58        79.644,58            -                  72.253,83           
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR

JANEIRO 35.999,95     2.907,00       2.907,00              2.907,00                  -                 20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 40.826,00     3.334,76       3.334,76              3.334,76                  -                 20/03/2020 20/03/2020
MARÇO 83.008,25     6.298,13       6.298,13              6.298,13                  -                 20/04/2020 20/04/2020
ABRIL 65.138,75     4.940,59       4.940,59              4.940,59                  -                 20/05/2020 20/05/2020
MAIO 86.519,27     6.551,43       6.551,43              6.551,43                  -                 20/06/2020 20/06/2020
JUNHO 85.516,25     6.461,16       6.461,16              6.461,16                  -                 20/07/2020 20/07/2020
JULHO 84.471,25     6.382,79       6.382,79              6.382,79                  -                 20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 85.665,58     6.471,61       6.471,61              6.471,61                  -                 20/09/2020 20/09/2020
SETEMBRO 86.561,25     6.539,55       6.539,55              6.539,55                  -                 20/10/2020 20/10/2020
OUTUBRO 90.288,36     6.920,29       6.920,29              6.920,29                  -                 20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 87.014,69     6.573,56       6.573,56              6.573,56                  -                 20/12/2020 20/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 21.631,77     1.666,11       1.666,11              1.666,11                  -                 20/01/2021 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 41.685,65     3.170,43       3.170,43              3.170,43                  -                 20/12/2020 20/12/2020
TOTAL 894.327,02   68.217,41     68.217,41            68.217,41                -                 

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 35.999,95     7.919,99       7.919,99              -                           -                 -                                     20/02/2020 10/03/2020; 10/09/2020
FEVEREIRO 40.826,00     8.981,72       8.981,72              -                           6.587,28        -                                     20/03/2020 09/04/2020
MARÇO 83.008,25     18.261,81     18.261,81            -                           18.261,81      -                                     20/04/2020 30/04/2020
ABRIL 65.138,75     14.330,53     14.330,53            -                           9.071,97        -                                     20/05/2020 29/05/2020
MAIO 86.519,27     19.034,24     19.034,24            -                           19.034,24      -                                     20/06/2020 19/06/2020
JUNHO 85.516,25     18.813,58     18.813,58            -                           18.813,58      -                                     20/07/2020 10/08/2020; 31/07/2020
JULHO 84.471,25     18.583,67     18.583,67            -                           18.583,67      -                                     20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 85.665,58     18.844,23     18.844,23            -                           18.844,23      -                                     20/09/2020 21/09/2020
SETEMBRO 86.561,25     19.043,47     19.043,47            -                           19.043,47      -                                     20/10/2020 21/09/2020; 30/08/2020
OUTUBRO 90.288,36     19.863,44     19.863,44            -                           19.863,44      -                                     20/11/2020 20/11/2020; 23/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 87.014,69     19.143,23     19.143,23            -                           3.387,01        -                                     20/12/2020 08/01/2021
DEZEMBRO 21.631,77     4.758,99       4.758,99              -                           4.758,99        -                                     20/01/2021 10/02/2021; 20/01/2021
13º SALÁRIO 41.685,65     9.170,84       9.170,84              -                           9.170,84        -                                     20/12/2020 08/01/2021
TOTAL 894.327,02   196.749,74   196.749,74          -                           165.420,53    
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR

JANEIRO 72.014,58        7.823,46       7.823,46             7.823,46       -                20/02/2020 20/01/2020
FEVEREIRO 72.014,58        7.823,46       7.823,46             7.823,46       -                20/03/2020 20/02/2020
MARÇO 72.014,58        8.281,08       8.281,08             8.281,08       -                20/04/2020 20/03/2020
ABRIL 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/05/2020 24/04/2020
MAIO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/06/2020 20/05/2020
JUNHO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/07/2020 19/06/2020
JULHO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/08/2020 20/07/2020
AGOSTO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/09/2020 21/08/2020
SETEMBRO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/10/2020 18/09/2020
OUTUBRO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/11/2020 20/10/2020
NOVEMBRO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/12/2020 20/11/2020
DEZEMBRO 72.014,58        8.280,97       8.280,97             8.280,97       -                20/01/2021 20/11/2020
13º SALÁRIO -                   -               -                      -               -                20/12/2020
TOTAL 864.174,96      98.456,73     98.456,73           98.456,73     -                

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 74.202,92        15.582,61     15.582,61           -               15.582,61      -                        20/02/2020 20/01/2020
FEVEREIRO 74.202,92        15.582,61     15.582,61           -               15.582,61      -                        20/03/2020 20/02/2020
MARÇO 74.202,92        15.582,61     15.582,61           -               15.582,61      -                        20/04/2020 20/03/2020
ABRIL 113.802,92      23.898,61     23.898,61           -               23.898,61      -                        20/05/2020 24/04/2020
MAIO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/06/2020 20/05/2020
JUNHO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/07/2020 19/06/2020
JULHO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/08/2020 20/07/2020
AGOSTO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/09/2020 21/08/2020
SETEMBRO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/10/2020 18/09/2020
OUTUBRO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/11/2020 20/10/2020
NOVEMBRO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/12/2020 20/11/2020
DEZEMBRO 84.102,92        17.661,61     17.661,61           -               17.661,61      -                        20/01/2021 20/11/2020
13º SALÁRIO -                   -               -                      -               -                -                        20/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 1.009.235,04   211.939,32   211.939,32         -               211.939,32    
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR

JANEIRO 21.980,15          1.805,41           1.805,41              1.805,41         -                      20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 21.885,00          1.797,80           1.797,80              1.797,80         -                      20/03/2020 20/03/2020
MARÇO 26.065,00          2.019,42           2.019,42              2.019,42         -                      20/04/2020 20/04/2020
ABRIL 29.200,00          2.254,56           2.254,56              2.254,56         -                      20/05/2020 20/05/2020
MAIO 29.200,00          2.254,56           2.254,56              2.254,56         -                      20/06/2020 20/06/2020
JUNHO 29.200,00          2.254,56           2.254,56              2.254,56         -                      20/07/2020 20/07/2020
JULHO 28.155,00          2.176,18           2.176,18              2.176,18         -                      20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 30.001,17          2.314,65           2.314,65              2.314,65         -                      20/09/2020 20/09/2020
SETEMBRO 30.245,00          2.332,94           2.332,94              2.332,94         -                      20/10/2020 20/10/2020
OUTUBRO 30.245,00          2.332,94           2.332,94              2.332,94         -                      20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 30.245,00          2.332,94           2.332,94              2.332,94         -                      20/12/2020 20/12/2020
DEZEMBRO 8.970,00            715,92              715,92                 715,92            -                      20/01/2021 20/01/2020
13º SALÁRIO 8.147,14            654,17              654,17                 654,17            -                      20/12/2020 20/12/2020
TOTAL 323.538,46        25.246,05         25.246,05            25.246,05       -                      

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 21.980,15          4.835,63           4.835,63              -                  -                      -                    20/02/2020 20/02/2020
FEVEREIRO 21.885,00          4.814,70           4.814,70              -                  4.814,70             477,39              20/03/2020 09/04/2020
MARÇO 26.065,00          5.734,30           5.734,30              -                  5.734,30             223,62              20/04/2020 30/04/2020
ABRIL 29.200,00          6.424,00           6.424,00              -                  6.424,00             250,29              20/05/2020 29/05/2020
MAIO 29.200,00          6.424,00           6.424,00              -                  6.424,00             -                    20/06/2020 19/06/2020
JUNHO 29.200,00          6.425,00           6.425,00              -                  6.425,00             825,75              20/07/2020 31/07/2020
JULHO 28.155,00          6.194,10           6.194,10              -                  6.194,10             -                    20/08/2020 20/08/2020
AGOSTO 30.001,17          6.600,26           6.600,26              -                  6.600,26             29,30                20/09/2020 21/09/2020
SETEMBRO 30.245,00          6.653,90           6.653,90              -                  6.653,90             29,54                20/10/2020 21/10/2020
OUTUBRO 30.245,00          6.653,90           6.653,90              -                  6.653,90             20/11/2020 20/11/2020
NOVEMBRO 30.245,00          6.653,90           6.653,90              -                  6.653,90             462,61              20/12/2020 08/01/2021
DEZEMBRO 8.970,00            1.973,40           1.973,40              -                  1.973,40             8,85                  20/01/2021 21/01/2021
13º SALÁRIO 8.147,14            1.792,37           1.792,37              -                  1.792,37             434,69              20/12/2020 08/01/2021
TOTAL 323.538,46        71.179,46         71.179,46            -                  66.343,83           
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